MaineDOT Qualified Products List:

Hydraulic Mulches and Tackifiers

Date Published:

7/1/2025

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

ME-615

2/18/2026

ME-1875

4/5/2029

ME-608
11/16/2026

ME-599

10/22/2028

ME-600
4/16/2026

ME-601

10/22/2028

ME-602
1/4/2026

ME-603
1/4/2026

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Excel Fibermulch Il

Mesic + Tack

HydroStraw All In One BFM

Hydrostraw High-Efficiency
Original

Flexterra HP-FGM

Hydrostraw High-Efficiency
Bonded Fiber Matirix- BFM

ECP-2012-01-035

Profile Wood Fiber

Tornado Tack ST-1000

See Criteria notes 1 and 2 in the product acceptance criteria for more information.
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Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

American Excelsior
Company

Fiber Mulch

LSC Environmental
Products

Mulch/Tackifier

Profile Products LLC

Hydraulic Growth Medium

Profile Products LLC

Fiber Mulch

Profile Products LLC

Fiber Mulch

Profile Products LLC

Erosion Control

Profile Products LLC

Fiber Mulch

Profile Products LLC

Tackifier

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that

is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.



Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

MaineDOT ID:

Recertification Due:

ME-605

4/12/2027

ME-598
5/4/2027

ME-607
10/22/2028

ME-1892
5/13/2029

ME-609
10/22/2028

ME-612
3/17/2026

ME-613
3/17/2026

ME-1891
5/13/2029

ME-606

1/4/2026

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Product Name:

DataMine No(s):

Second Nature Wood Fiber

Blend

SB 50/50 Hydraulic Mulch

Hydrostraw High-Efficiency Plus

Profile HE Blend

HydroStraw FiberRX

HydroStraw Straw Lock

HydroStraw Cellulose Fiber Plus

ProGanics DUAL

Profile Wood Fiber with

Tackifier

See Criteria notes 1 and 2 in the product acceptance criteria for more information.
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ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that
is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Manufacturer:

Type:

Profile Products LLC

Fiber Mulch

Profile Products LLC

Hydraulic Mulch

Profile Products LLC

Mulch/Tackifier

Profile Products LLC

Fiber Mulch

Profile Products LLC

Tackifier

Profile Products LLC

Tackifier

Profile Products LLC

Fiber Mulch

Profile Products LLC

Fiber Mulch

Profile Products LLC

Fiber Mulch



