Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-615	Product Name:	Excel Fibermulch II	Manufacturer:	American Excelsior Company
Recertification Due:	2/18/2026	DataMine No(s):		Туре:	Fiber Mulch
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1875	Product Name:	Mesic + Tack	Manufacturer:	LSC Environmental Products
Recertification Due:	4/5/2029	DataMine No(s):		Туре:	Mulch/Tackifier
MaineDOT ID:	ME-608	Product Name:	HydroStraw All In One BFM	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	11/16/2026	DataMine No(s):		Туре:	Hydraulic Growth Medium
MaineDOT ID:	ME-599	Product Name:	Hydrostraw High-Efficiency Original	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	10/22/2028	DataMine No(s):		Туре:	Fiber Mulch
MaineDOT ID:	ME-600	Product Name:	Flexterra HP-FGM	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	4/16/2026	DataMine No(s):		Туре:	Fiber Mulch
MaineDOT ID:	ME-601	Product Name:	Hydrostraw High-Efficiency Bonded Fiber Matirix- BFM	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	10/22/2028	DataMine No(s):	ECP-2012-01-035	Туре:	Erosion Control
MaineDOT ID:	ME-602	Product Name:	Profile Wood Fiber	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	1/4/2026	DataMine No(s):		Туре:	Fiber Mulch
MaineDOT ID: Recertification Due:	ME-603 1/4/2026	Product Name: DataMine No(s):	Tornado Tack ST-1000	Manufacturer: Type:	Profile Products LLC Tackifier

See Criteria notes 1 and 2 in the product acceptance criteria for more information.

Page 1 of 2

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.

Product Acceptance Criteria can be found on MaineDOT's website under: Doing Business, Bid Opportunities, QPL Information, Submittals, and Recertifications.

MaineDOT ID:	ME-605	Product Name:	Second Nature Wood Fiber Blend	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	4/12/2027	DataMine No(s):		Туре:	Fiber Mulch
MaineDOT ID:	ME-598	Product Name:	SB 50/50 Hydraulic Mulch	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	5/4/2027	DataMine No(s):		Type:	Hydraulic Mulch
MaineDOT ID:	ME-607	Product Name:	Hydrostraw High-Efficiency Plus	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	10/22/2028	DataMine No(s):		Type:	Mulch/Tackifier
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1892	Product Name:	Profile HE Blend	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	5/13/2029	DataMine No(s):		Type:	Fiber Mulch
MaineDOT ID:	ME-609	Product Name:	HydroStraw FiberRX	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	10/22/2028	DataMine No(s):		Type:	Tackifier
MaineDOT ID:	ME-612	Product Name:	HydroStraw Straw Lock	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	3/17/2026	DataMine No(s):		Type:	Tackifier
MaineDOT ID:	ME-613	Product Name:	HydroStraw Cellulose Fiber Plus	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	3/17/2026	DataMine No(s):		Type:	Fiber Mulch
MaineDOT ID:	ME-1891	Product Name:	ProGanics DUAL	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	5/13/2029	DataMine No(s):		Type:	Fiber Mulch
MaineDOT ID:	ME-606	Product Name:	Profile Wood Fiber with Tackifier	Manufacturer:	Profile Products LLC
Recertification Due:	1/4/2026	DataMine No(s):		Туре:	Fiber Mulch

See Criteria notes 1 and 2 in the product acceptance criteria for more information.

Page 2 of 2

ALL products added to our QPL require re-certification five years from the initial date of prequalification and every five years thereafter to remain on the QPL. Any product that is more than 45 days past the recertification due date may be removed from the QPL without notification.